Pos

© 0 N O U b W N R

W WN NN NNNNNNNDRR R B B B B B p o
P O © 0O N 00 1 & W N B O © 0 N O B B W N L O

Num

5 miles

2 Jack
53 Daniel
52 Jack

1 Jack

19 Tom

4 Harvey
54 Laurie

3 Andy
32 Michael
13 Ben
22 Graeme
29 Glenn
27 Laura

6 Vicki
24 Lucy

5 Phil
23 Jenny
28 Gareth
25 Teresa
26 Bethaney
14 Chris

7 Mark

17 Kristian
31 Franciska
30 Jamie

18 Chris
49 Angelique
43 Emily
55 Heather

9 Kevin

51 Shaun

15th July

Martin
Cliffe
Nixon
Morris
Charles
Speed
Luscombe
Nixon
Sawrey
McCormack
Hogg
Savage
Riches
Cronin
Dowsett
Williams
Knass
Woodcock
Kemp
Donnelly
Waith
Heslop
Robinson
De Vries
Barry
Jackson
Bueler
Beedham*
Roberts
Button

Joynes

Turnmoss 1900hrs

Stockport Harri SEN
Liverpool SEN
Warrington SEN
Stockport Harri SEN
Coventry Godiv SEN
Trafford Athlet SEN
Liverpool SEN
Stockport Harri SEN
Stockport Harri SEN
Chorlton Runne V40
Trafford Athlet SEN
Sale Harriers M V50
Leigh Harriers ¢ SEN
Trafford Athlet SEN
Coventry Godiv SEN
Rochdale Harrii SEN
Stockport Harri V35
Trafford Athlet SEN
Trafford Athlet V35
Trafford Athlet U20
Chorlton Runne SEN
Unattached  SEN
Rochdale Harrii V40
Unattached V35
Chorlton Runne V40
Chorlton Runne V50
Chorlton Runne V40
Trafford Athlet SEN
Trafford Athlet SEN
Chorlton Runne V40
Unattached  SEN



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

16 George
15 Paul
11 Katie
34 Sally
42 Catherine
33 Edyta
20 Ray

21 John
10 David
40 Sammi
39 Lisa

Robinson
Muldoon
Barker
Howarth
MacKey*
Burgess
Armstrong
Purdy
Murray
Stephenson

Hallam

Unattached  SEN
Winston Runne SEN
Chorlton Runne SEN
Trafford Athlet V50
Unattached  SEN
Winston Runne SEN
Unattached V50
Rochdale Harrii V50
Chorlton Runne SEN
Unattached F35
Unattached V35
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25.02
25.05
25.06
26.22
26.55
27.14
27.21
27.46
28.00
28.41
28.55
29.18
30.07
30.42
31.45
32.38
32.48
32.55
33.10
34.00
34.13
36.14
36.51
37.00
37.10
37.39
37.39
38.17
38.17
38.32
38.35



-

39.45
40.36
42.39
43.53
44.30
45.34
46.17
47.30
49.17
51.15
55.47



